SMD Disk Varistors
Series/Type: V14K175
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments
B72214M0171K000 2025-10-31 2026-02-13 2026-05-15
Please contact your nearest TDK sales office if you need support in selecting a suitable substitute. The addresses of our worldwide sales

Recommended solder pad layout in mm
Type A B C
V14K* 8.5 5.3 9.9
H14K* 10.0 7.5 14.0
 SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors B72214M*K00*
 SMD high surge series V14K*, H14K*
PPD VAR PD 2024-06-19
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 3 of 14
Important notes at the end of this document.
Electrical specifications and ordering codes
Maximum ratings (TA = 125 °C)
Type Ordering code VRMS
V
VDC
V
V14K175 B72214M0171K000 175 225
H14K175 B72214M0171K001 175 225
V14K210 B72214M0211K000 210 270
H14K210 B72214M0211K001 210 270
V14K230 B72214M0231K000 230 300
H14K230 B72214M0231K001 230 300
V14K250 B72214M0251K000 250 320
H14K250 B72214M0251K001 250 320
V14K275 B72214M0271K000 275 350
H14K275 B72214M0271K001 275 350
V14K300 B72214M0301K000 300 385
H14K300 B72214M0301K001 300 385
V14K320 B72214M0321K000 320 420
H14K320 B72214M0321K001 320 420
V14K350 B72214M0351K000 350 460
H14K350 B72214M0351K001 350 460
V14K385 B72214M0381K000 385 505
H14K385 B72214M0381K001 385 505
V14K420 B72214M0421K000 420 560
H14K420 B72214M0421K001 420 560
V14K460 B72214M0461K000 460 615
H14K460 B72214M0461K001 460 615
 SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors B72214M*K00*
 SMD high surge series V14K*, H14K*